
T32786 PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

 
BID NUMBER:  T32786 DATE:  5/31/2023  TIME: 2:30 PM  LOCATION: MICROSOFT TEAMS  

CONTRACT NAME: SNOW AND ICE REMOVAL SERVICES BUYER:  ROY KORTHALS 
  
 
 NAME 

 
 COMPANY NAME OR 
 CITY DEPARTMENT 

 
 PHONE 

 
E-MAIL 
  

Roy Korthals  
FIN / SPD 

 
832-393-8734 

roy.korthals@houstontx.gov 

Barbara Fisher FIN/ SPD 832-393-8722 barbara.fisher@houstontx.gov 

Steve Runge COH / HAS 281-233-7351 steve.runge@houstontx.gov 

Michael Powers COH/HAS 281-230-3018 michael.powers@houstontx.gov 

Stacy Hinson Snow Systems 847-808-7800 stacey@snowsystems.com 

Edward McDonald Aero Snow Removal 646-272-8694 emcdonald@aerooperating.com 

Todd Dickerson Top Dog Snow Removal 301-343-7349 tsdickerson@topdogservices.com 

Kyle Dickerson Top Dog Snow Removal 301-370-6467 ktdickerson@topdogservices.com 

Mathew Frank Top Dog Snow Removal 240-743-8517 matt.frank@topdogservices.com 

Jessica Quiros Top Dog Snow Removal 301-760-9372 Jessica.quiros@topdogservices.com 
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